
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2024-
00116

06/26/2
024

AMADOR, TRINA 
ASHLEY  Person 2

SACRAB, WILLIAMS ARMANDO 
vs. AMADOR, TRINA ASHLEY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00480

06/26/2
024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

SL PROPERTIES OF OKLAHOMA,
LLC vs. REDLEAF, JULIE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CF-2024-
00335

06/26/2
024

BEARDEN-NORTON, CODY 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEARDEN-NORTON, CODY LEE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00338

06/26/2
024

BEST, ROLAND EDWARD, 
II  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEST, 
ROLAND EDWARD, II

BURGLARY, 3RD DEGREE (FEL) 
(AFC)

Kay
MI-2024-
00007

06/26/2
024

BURKE, BOBBIE R  Defendant
MCBRIDE, MARLA FAYE vs. 
BURKE, BOBBIE R

DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY

Kay
CF-2024-
00328

06/26/2
024

BURKS, DESTINAY 
MARIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURKS, DESTINAY MARIE

STALKING (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00333

06/26/2
024

CHAMBERLAIN, REV 
CHARLES  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHAMBERLAIN, REV CHARLES

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE, AFC 
TWO OR MORE (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00482

06/26/2
024

DICKSON, EMILY 
MARIE  Defendant

RICHMOND, LINDSEY NICOLE 
vs. DICKSON, EMILY MARIE et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2024-
00329

06/26/2
024

FISHER, JACOB JOHN  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FISHER, JACOB JOHN

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00334

06/26/2
024

JEFFERSON, TAEGIN 
MARIE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEFFERSON, TAEGIN MARIE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00337

06/26/2
024

JONES, TAMMY 
DENE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, TAMMY DENE

EXPLOITATION OF 
ELDERLY/DISABLED ADULT BY 
DECEPTION/INTIMIDATION

Kay
MI-2024-
00007

06/26/2
024

MCBRIDE, MARLA 
FAYE  Plaintiff

MCBRIDE, MARLA FAYE vs. 
BURKE, BOBBIE R

DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY

Kay
CF-2024-
00332

06/26/2
024

MILBOURN, TRAVIS 
JAMES  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILBOURN, TRAVIS JAMES

COMPUTER FRAUD/UNLAWFUL 
USE OF COMPUTER SYST (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00481

06/26/2
024

MORT, RICKY DALE  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MORT, RICKY 
DALE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00481

06/26/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MORT, RICKY 
DALE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CF-2024-
00330

06/26/2
024

RAMIREZ, DANIEL 
JOSE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMIREZ, DANIEL JOSE

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay
SC-2024-
00480

06/26/2
024

REDLEAF, JULIE  Defendant
SL PROPERTIES OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. 
REDLEAF, JULIE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CF-2024-
00336

06/26/2
024

RHODD, EDWARD JEFF 
II  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, EDWARD JEFF II

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
ADJUDICATION AS DELINQUENT 
CHILD (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00482

06/26/2
024

RICHMOND, LINDSEY 
NICOLE  Plaintiff

RICHMOND, LINDSEY 
NICOLE vs. DICKSON, EMILY 
MARIE et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CM-2024-
00259

06/26/2
024

RUIZ, VICENTE ORTIZ  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RUIZ, VICENTE ORTIZ

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay
ML-2024-
00116

06/26/2
024

SACRAB, WILLIAMS 
ARMANDO  Person 1

SACRAB, WILLIAMS 
ARMANDO vs. AMADOR, 
TRINA ASHLEY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00480

06/26/2
024

SL PROPERTIES OF OKLAHOMA, 
LLC  Plaintiff

SL PROPERTIES OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. 
REDLEAF, JULIE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CM-2024-
00258

06/26/2
024

STEVENS, MATTHEW 
WAYNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEVENS, MATTHEW WAYNE

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay
SC-2024-
00482

06/26/2
024

THOMPSON, DARRIN  Defendant
RICHMOND, LINDSEY 
NICOLE vs. DICKSON, EMILY 
MARIE et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CM-2024-
00260

06/26/2
024

TONEY, DUSTIN 
DEWAYNE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TONEY, DUSTIN DEWAYNE

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR 
CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY 
(MISD)

Kay
CF-2024-
00331

06/26/2
024

WILSON-RAU, LACY 
LAVERNE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON-RAU, LACY 
LAVERNE

COMPUTER FRAUD/UNLAWFUL 
USE OF COMPUTER SYST (FEL)

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400331
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400331
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400260
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400260
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400482
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400482
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400258
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400258
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400480
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400480
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400116
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400116
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400259
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400259
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400482
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400482
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400336
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400336
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400480
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400480
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400330
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400330
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

