Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00116	06/26/2 024	AMADOR, TRINA ASHLEY Person 2	SACRAB, WILLIAMS ARMANDO vs. AMADOR, TRINA ASHLEY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00480	06/26/2 024	AND ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	SL PROPERTIES OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. REDLEAF, JULIE et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CF-2024- 00335	06/26/2 024	BEARDEN-NORTON, CODY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEARDEN-NORTON, CODY LEE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00338	06/26/2 024	BEST, ROLAND EDWARD, II Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEST, ROLAND EDWARD, II	BURGLARY, 3RD DEGREE (FEL) (AFC)
Kay	MI-2024- 00007	06/26/2 024	BURKE, BOBBIE R Defendant	MCBRIDE, MARLA FAYE vs. BURKE, BOBBIE R	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay	CF-2024- 00328		BURKS, DESTINAY MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURKS, DESTINAY MARIE	STALKING (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00333	06/26/2 024	CHAMBERLAIN, REV CHARLES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHAMBERLAIN, REV CHARLES	FORGERY 2ND DEGREE, AFC TWO OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00482	06/26/2 024	DICKSON, EMILY MARIE Defendant	RICHMOND, LINDSEY NICOLE vs. DICKSON, EMILY MARIE et al	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00329	06/26/2 024	FISHER, JACOB JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FISHER, JACOB JOHN	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00334	06/26/2 024	JEFFERSON, TAEGIN MARIE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JEFFERSON, TAEGIN MARIE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00337		JONES, TAMMY DENE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, TAMMY DENE	EXPLOITATION OF ELDERLY/DISABLED ADULT BY DECEPTION/INTIMIDATION
Kay	MI-2024- 00007	06/26/2 024	MCBRIDE, MARLA FAYE Plaintiff	MCBRIDE, MARLA FAYE vs. BURKE, BOBBIE R	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay	CF-2024- 00332	06/26/2 024	MILBOURN, TRAVIS JAMES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILBOURN, TRAVIS JAMES	COMPUTER FRAUD/UNLAWFUL USE OF COMPUTER SYST (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00481	06/26/2 024	MORT, RICKY DALE Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MORT, RICKY DALE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00481	06/26/2 024	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MORT, RICKY DALE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2024- 00330	06/26/2 024	RAMIREZ, DANIEL JOSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMIREZ, DANIEL JOSE	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay	SC-2024- 00480	06/26/2 024	REDLEAF, JULIE Defendant	SL PROPERTIES OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. REDLEAF, JULIE et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CF-2024- 00336	06/26/2 024	RHODD, EDWARD JEFF II Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHODD, EDWARD JEFF II	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER ADJUDICATION AS DELINQUENT CHILD (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00482	06/26/2 024	RICHMOND, LINDSEY NICOLE Plaintiff	RICHMOND, LINDSEY NICOLE vs. DICKSON, EMILY MARIE et al	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CM-2024- 00259	06/26/2 024	RUIZ, VICENTE ORTIZ Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RUIZ, VICENTE ORTIZ	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay	ML-2024- 00116		SACRAB, WILLIAMS ARMANDO Person 1	SACRAB, WILLIAMS ARMANDO vs. AMADOR, TRINA ASHLEY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00480	06/26/2 024	SL PROPERTIES OF OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff	SL PROPERTIES OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. REDLEAF, JULIE et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CM-2024- 00258	06/26/2 024	STEVENS, MATTHEW WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEVENS, MATTHEW WAYNE	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay	SC-2024- 00482	06/26/2 024	THOMPSON, DARRIN Defendant	RICHMOND, LINDSEY NICOLE vs. DICKSON, EMILY MARIE et al	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CM-2024- 00260	06/26/2 024	TONEY, DUSTIN DEWAYNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TONEY, DUSTIN DEWAYNE	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay	CF-2024- 00331		WILSON-RAU, LACY LAVERNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON-RAU, LACY LAVERNE	COMPUTER FRAUD/UNLAWFUL USE OF COMPUTER SYST (FEL)